National Association of Professional Social Workers in India

Reg. No. 53647 of 2005 (Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860)

SECRETARIAT: C/o Faculty of Social Work,

The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda, Pratapgunj, Vadodara, Gujarat – 390002

www.napswi.org Email: napswi@gmail.com

Date: 28/01/2021

Nation

Invitation of Proposals for 9th Indian Social Work Congress (9th ISWC)

This is to bring to the kind notice of all the NAPSWI members for organising 9th Indian Social Work Congress. The timelines for proposals are following:

S. No	Social Work Congress				Tentative Date	Proposals Due Date	
01	9 th	Indian	Social	Work	October- November, 2021	By 26th February, 2021	
	Congress						

We invite the proposals from the Departments of Social Work of the concerned university. Kindly send a brief about the institutions as well as the facilities access to the participants of social work congress in your institutions/university.

It will be highly appreciated if the proposals come from the consent of Director/Principles/Vice-Chancellor.

For the details of the NAPSWI and the guidelines in this regard, please visit our website www.napswi.org

Prof. Ankur Saxena (Secretary, NAPSWI)